Relax kpecno - Elis 399,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

LiBeT

MaTepunan
JlononHuTeNnbHbIe PYHKUMN

MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

499;00-€

70

170

92

30510TOW

TKaHb

PyHKUNA OTObIXa
MeTann

JbIlWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbIM OCHOBaHMeEM Zig Zag

Relaxing lounger-Elis-11188-gold

',




